Overview
The Kinetis KE0x family is the entry point into the Kinetis E series and is pin-
compatible across the E series and with the 8-bit S08P family.
This family includes a powerful array of analog, communication, timing and control
peripherals with varying flash memory size and pin count. Additionally, the series
offers highly robust, cost-effective and energy-efficient MCUs that provide the
appropriate entry-level solution. Ultimately, this product group is the next-generation
MCU solution, offering enhanced ESD/EMC performance for cost-sensitive, high-

I2C
(400
Kbps)
CAN
16-bit
Flex
Timer
(6-ch.)
 16-bit
Flex
Timer
(2-ch.)
PWT
Total
GPIOs
MKE02Z16VLC2 20 MHz 32 LQFP 16KB 2 KB 256 B 2 2 1 - 1 2 - 28
MKE02Z32VLC2 20 MHz 32 LQFP 32 KB 4 KB 256 B 2 2 1 - 1 2 - 28
MKE02Z64VLC2 20 MHz 32 LQFP 64 KB 4 KB 256 B 2 2 1 - 1 2 - 28
MKE02Z16VLD2 20 MHz 44 LQFP 16 KB 2 KB 256 B 3 2 1 - 1 2 - 37
MKE02Z32VLD2 20 MHz 44 LQFP 32 KB 4 KB 256 B 3 2 1 - 1 2 - 37
MKE02Z64VLD2 20 MHz 44 LQFP 64 KB 4 KB 256 B 3 2 1 - 1 2 - 37
MKE02Z32VLH2 20 MHz 64 LQFP 32 KB 4 KB 256 B 3 2 1 - 1 2 - 57
MKE02Z64VLH2 20 MHz 64 LQFP 64 KB 4 KB 256 B 3 2 1 - 1 2 - 57
MKE02Z32VQH2 20 MHz 64 QFP 32 KB 4 KB 256 B 3 2 1 - 1 2 - 57
MKE02Z64VQH2 20 MHz 64 QFP 64 KB 4 KB 256 B 3 2 1 - 1 2 - 57
MKE02Z16VLC4 40 MHz 32 LQFP 16 KB 2 KB 256 B 2 2 1 - 1 2 - 28
MKE02Z32VLC4 40 MHz 32 LQFP 32 KB 4 KB 256 B 2 2 1 - 1 2 - 28
MKE02Z64VLC4 40 MHz 32 LQFP 64 KB 4 KB 256 B 2 2 1 - 1 2 - 28
MKE02Z16VLD4 40 MHz 44 LQFP 16 KB 2 KB 256 B 3 2 1 - 1 2 - 37
MKE02Z32VLD4 40 MHz 44 LQFP 32 KB 4 KB 256 B 3 2 1 - 1 2 - 37
MKE02Z64VLD4 40 MHz 44 LQFP 64 KB 4 KB 256 B 3 2 1 - 1 2 - 37
MKE02Z32VLH4 40 MHz 64 LQFP 32 KB 4 KB 256 B 3 2 1 - 1 2 - 57
MKE02Z64VLH4 40 MHz 64 LQFP 64 KB 4 KB 256 B 3 2 1 - 1 2 - 57
MKE02Z32VQH4 40 MHz 64 QFP 32 KB 4 KB 256 B 3 2 1 - 1 2 - 57
MKE02Z64VQH4 40 MHz 64 QFP 64 KB 4 KB 256 B 3 2 1 - 1 2 - 57
MKE04Z8VTG4 48 MHz 16 TSSOP 8 KB 1 KB - 1 1 1 - 1 1 1 14
MKE04Z8VWJ4 48 MHz 20
SOIC
WB
8 KB 1 KB - 1 1 1 - 1 1 1 18
MKE04Z8VFK4 48 MHz 24 QFN 8 KB 1 KB - 1 1 1 - 1 1 1 22
MKE04Z64VLD4 48 MHz 44 LQFP 64 KB 8 KB - 3 2 2 - 1 2 1 38
MKE04Z128VLD4 48 MHz 44 LQFP 128 KB 16 KB - 3 2 2 - 1 2 1 38
MKE04Z64VQH4 48 MHz 64 QFP 64 KB 8 KB - 3 2 2 - 1 2 1 58
MKE04Z128VQH4 48 MHz 64 QFP 128 KB 16 KB - 3 2 2 - 1 2 1 58
MKE04Z64VLH4 48 MHz 64 LQFP 64 KB 8 KB - 3 2 2 - 1 2 1 58
MKE04Z128VLH4 48 MHz 64 LQFP 128 KB 16 KB - 3 2 2 - 1 2 1 58
MKE04Z64VLK4 48 MHz 80 LQFP 64 KB 8 KB - 3 2 2 - 1 2 1 71
MKE04Z128VLK4 48 MHz 80 LQFP 128 KB 16 KB - 3 2 2 - 1 2 1 71
MKE06Z64VLD4 48 MHz 44 LQFP 64 KB 8 KB - 3 2 2 1 1 2 1 38
MKE06Z128VLD4 48 MHz 44 LQFP 128 KB 16 KB - 3 2 2 1 1 2 1 38
MKE06Z64VQH4 48 MHz 64 QFP 64 KB 8 KB - 3 2 2 1 1 2 1 58
MKE06Z128VQH4 48 MHz 64 QFP 128 KB 16 KB - 3 2 2 1 1 2 1 58
MKE06Z64VLH4 48 MHz 64 LQFP 64 KB 8 KB - 3 2 2 1 1 2 1 58
MKE06Z128VLH4 48 MHz 64 LQFP 128 KB 16 KB - 3 2 2 1 1 2 1 58
MKE06Z64VLK4 48 MHz 80 LQFP 64 KB 8 KB - 3 2 2 1 1 2 1 71
MKE06Z128VLK4 48 MHz 80 LQFP 128 KB 16 KB - 3 2 2 1 1 2 1 71
   Kinetis KE0x Family Options